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2012 Gazettes Volumes 359 to 361 
 

January 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  06 January 2012 358 Gazette Nos. 116-117 Pages 961-963 
   359 Gazette Nos. 1-2 Pages 1-22 

 Friday  13 January 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 3-5 Pages 23-48 
 Friday  20 January 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 6-13 Pages 49-117 
 Friday  27 January 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 14-18 Pages 119-146 

 
 

February 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 February 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 19-27 Pages 147-232 
 Friday 10 February 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 28-34 Pages 233-283 
 Friday 17 February 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 35-40 Pages 285-346 
 Friday 24 February 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 41-51 Pages 347-408 

 
 

March 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 March 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 52-56 Pages 409-696 
 Friday 09 March 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 57-60 Pages 697-721 
 Friday 16 March 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 61-64 Pages 723-746 
 Friday 23 March 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 65-70 Pages 747-772 
 Friday 30 March 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 71-76 Pages 773-848 

 
 

April 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Thursday 05 April 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 77-80 Pages 849-917 
 Friday 13 April 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 81-87 Pages 919-946 
 Friday 20 April 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 88-94 Pages 947-975 
 Friday 27 April 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 95-100 Pages 977-1015 

 
 

May 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 May 2012 359 Gazette Nos. 101 Pages 1017-1018 
   360 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-21 

 Friday 11 May 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 4-7 Pages 23-50 
 Friday 18 May 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 8-11 Pages 51-80 
 Friday 25 May 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 12-15 Pages 81-154 

 
 

June 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 June 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 16-18 Pages 155-190 
 Friday 08 June 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 19-22 Pages 191-281 
 Friday 15 June 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 23-27 Pages 283-334 
 Friday 22 June 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 28-33 Pages 335-367 
 Friday 29 June 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 34-42 Pages 369-714 
  



2012 Gazettes Volumes 359 to 361 
 

July 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 July 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 43-48 Pages 715-763 
 Friday 13 July 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 49-54 Pages 765-829 
 Friday 20 July 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 55-60 Pages 831-871 
 Friday 27 July 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 61-65 Pages 873-932 

 
 

August 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 August 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 66-71 Pages 933-954 
 Friday 10 August 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 72-75 Pages 955-1006 
 Friday 17 August 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 76-79 Pages 1007-1032 
 Friday 24 August 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 80-83 Pages 1033-1072 
 Friday 31 August 2012 360 Gazette Nos. 84-87 Pages 1073-1103 

 
 

September 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 September 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-23 
 Friday 14 September 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 5-10 Pages 25-73 
 Friday 21 September 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 11-14 Pages 75-100 
 Friday 28 September 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 15-25 Pages 101-150 

 
 

October 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 October 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 26-30 Pages 151-184 
 Friday 12 October 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 31-37 Pages 185-213 
 Friday 19 October 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 38-43 Pages 215-236 
 Friday 26 October 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 44-49 Pages 237-267 

 
 

November 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 November 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 50-59 Pages 269-298 
 Friday 09 November 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 60-65 Pages 299-322 
 Friday 16 November 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 66-69 Pages 323-347 
 Friday 23 November 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 70-78 Pages 349-393 
 Friday 30 November 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 79-86 Pages 395-450 

 
 

December 2012 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 December 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 87-93 Pages 451-484 
 Friday 14 December 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 94-101 Pages 485-553 
 Friday 21 December 2012 361 Gazette Nos. 102-109 Pages 555-605 

  


